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1 3/4"

3/4"

7/8"

1/4" C.H.

Note: * denotes color side.

1 5/8"

5/8"

3/4"

3/4"

1/4"

#10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw

J Channel

Plywood Substrate

OPM Opaline Panel

#10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw

Angle Trim

J Channel

Appropriately Applied VHB Tape

Joggle Cleat

Plywood Substrate

OPN Opaline Panel


